T P S	
ONB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	18-2001 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ⇒ ▼ Jun 2 7 2001 ▼	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents:	and original documents or convithereof
1. Name of conveying partitions 101	78.1.1.02 of receiving party(ies):
Scott Kevin Green	
3300. 1201 3100	Name: Raymond D. Long
	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No	
3. Nature of conveyance:	
Assignment Merger	Street Address:
Security Agreement Change of Name	
	City: Sparks State: NV ZIP:
Other	Oity. Sparks State. 177 Zir.
Execution Date: June 2, 1995	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	11100 62701
	the execution data of the application is:
If this document is being filed together with a new application	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
08/768,234	5,799,617
Additional numbers attac	thed? Yes X
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	
concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Ian F. Burns	
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00
Internal Address:	X Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
0. (1)	
Street Address: P.O. Box 20038	8. Deposit account number:
City: Reno State: NV 89515-0038	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) JSE THIS SPACE
DO NOT	
9. Statement and signature.	JSE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature.	
9. Statement and signature.	JSE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform	JSE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform Ian F. Burns Name of Person Signing	ation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform Ian F. Burns Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including co	ation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of Signature Ver sheet, attachments, and document:

PATENT

REEL: 011974 FRAME: 0377

BILL OF SALE and NON-COMPETITIVE AGREEMENT

In consideration of the sum of ONE THOUSAND DOLLARS, \$1,000.00, and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, SCOTT KEVIN GREEN, D.V.M., now of Sparks, Nevada sells, conveys, and forever releases unto RAYMOND D. LONG, now of Sparks, Nevada, and and all interest in the inventions known to both parties as EQUINE CRANIAL SUPPORT and RECIPROCATING FLOATS.

SCOTT KEVIN GREEN further agrees that he will not take any legal action against Raymond D. Long or any other concerned party in the matter of said patents, nor indendently file for patents on his own behalf, and SCOTT KEVIN GREEN hereby acknowledges that RAYMOND D. LONG is the sole owner and inventor of said patents.

BEFORE ME, a Notary Public in and for Washoe County, State of Nevada, personally appeared SCOTT KEVIN GREEN, and acknowledged to me that he signed the foregoing instrument as his free and voluntary act and deed. Dated this 2 day of Suff , 1995.

My commission expires

RECORDED: 06/27/2001

Notary Public

Scott Kevi

PAMELA CIRLING HINTZ
Notary Public State of Nevada
APPONTMENT RECORDED IN WASHOE COUNTY
MY APPONTMENT EXPIRES AUG. 18, 1998

PATENT REEL: 011974 FRAME: 0378